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BOVA
BOVA
BOVA
BOVA
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
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Magiq MHD 122

Magiq MHD 131 Magnum, MHD 139 Magnum, MHD 148 Magnum
Synergy SDD 130, SDD 141
Synergy SDD 130, SSD 141

95 XF FA 95 XF 380

95 XF FA 95 XF 430

95 XF FA 95 XF 480

95 XF FA 95 XF 530

95 XF FAC 95 XF 380
95 XF FAC 95 XF 430
95 XF FAC 95 XF 480
95 XF FAD 95 XF 380
95 XF FAD 95 XF 430
95 XF FAD 95 XF 480
95 XF FAR 95 XF 380
95 XF FAR 95 XF 430
95 XF FAR 95 XF 480
95 XF FAR 95 XF 530
95 XF FAS 95 XF 380
95 XF FAS 95 XF 430
95 XF FAS 95 XF 480
95 XF FAS 95 XF 530
95 XF FAT 95 XF 380
95 XF FAT 95 XF 430
95 XF FAT 95 XF 480

2006.10-
2007.07-
2007.07-

2007.07-

1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.

12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.6
12.6
12.6
14.0
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
14.0
12.6
12.6
12.6
14.0
12.6
12.6
12.6

300
340
340
375
280
315
355
390
280
315
355
280
315
355
280
315
355
390
280
315
355
390
280
315
355
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1997.01-1902.9.

DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
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95 XF FT 95 XF 380
95 XF FT 95 XF 430
95 XF FT 95 XF 480
95 XF FT 95 XF 530
95 XF FTG 95 XF 380
95 XF FTG 95 XF 430
95 XF FTG 95 XF 480
95 XF FTR 95 XF 380
95 XF FTR 95 XF 430
95 XF FTR 95 XF 480
95 XF FTS 95 XF 380
95 XF FTS 95 XF 430
95 XF FTS 95 XF 480
95 XF FTT 95 XF 430
95 XF FTT 95 XF 480
95 XF FTT 95 XF 530
CF 85 FA 85.360

CF 85 FA 85.410

CF 85 FA 85.460

CF 85 FA 85.510

CF 85 FAC 85.360, FAX 85.360
CF 85 FAC 85.410, FAX 85.410
CF 85 FAC 85.460, FAX 85.460
CF 85 FAC 85.510, FAX 85.510

CF 85 FAD 85.360

1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.
1997.01-1902.9.

2006.10-
2006.10-
2006.10-
2006.10-
2006.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-

2006.10-

12.6
12.6
12.6
14.0
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
14.0
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9

280
315
355
390
280
315
355
280
315
355
280
315
355
315
355
390
265
300
340
375
265
300
340
375
265
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DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
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CF 85 FAD 85.410
CF 85 FAD 85.460
CF 85 FAD 85.510

CF 85 FAG 85.360, FAN 85.360
CF 85 FAG 85.410, FAN 85.410
CF 85 FAG 85.460, FAN 85.460
CF 85 FAG 85.510, FAN 85.510
CF 85 FAR 85.360, FAS 85.360
CF 85 FAR 85.410, FAS 85.410
CF 85 FAR 85.460, FAS 85.460
CF 85 FAR 85.510, FAS 85.510

CF 85 FAT 85.360
CF 85 FAT 85.410
CF 85 FAT 85.460
CF 85 FAT 85.510
CF 85 FT 85.360
CF 85 FT 85.410
CF 85 FT 85.460
CF 85 FT 85.510
CF 85 FTG 85.360
CF 85 FTG 85.410
CF 85 FTG 85.460
CF 85 FTG 85.510

CF 85 FTR 85.360, FTS 85.360, FTP 85.360
CF 85 FTR 85.410, FTS 85.410, FTP 85.410

2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2006.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2006.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2006.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2006.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2006.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2006.10-

2005.10-

12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9

300
340
375
265
300
340
375
265
300
340
375
265
300
340
375
265
300
340
375
265
300
340
375
265
300
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DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF

CF 85 FTR 85.460, FTS 85.460, FTP 85.460

CF 85 FTR 85.510, FTS 85.510, FTP 85.510

CF 85 FTT 85.360

CF 85 FTT 85.410

CF 85 FTT 85.460

CF 85 FTT 85.510

XF 105 FA 105.410

XF 105 FA 105.460

XF 105 FA 105.510

XF 105 FAD 105.410

XF 105 FAD 105.460

XF 105 FAD 105.510

XF 105 FAK 105.410

XF 105 FAK 105.460

XF 105 FAK 105.510

XF 105 FAS 105.410, FAR 105.410, FAN 105.410
XF 105 FAS 105.460, FAR 105.460, FAN 105.460
XF 105 FAS 105.510, FAR 105.510, FAN 105.510
XF 105 FAT 105.410

XF 105 FAT 105.460

XF 105 FAT 105.510

XF 105 FT 105.410

XF 105 FT 105.460

XF 105 FT 105.510

XF 105 FTM 105.410
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2005.10-
2005.10-
2006.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-

2005.10-

12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9

340
375
265
300
340
375
300
340
375
300
340
375
300
340
375
300
340
375
300
340
375
300
340
375
300
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DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF
IRIZAR
IRIZAR
IRIZAR
IRIZAR
IRIZAR
SOLARIS
SOLARIS
TEMSA
TEMSA
TEMSA
VAN HOOL
VAN HOOL
VAN HOOL
VAN HOOL
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XF 105 FTM 105.460
XF 105 FTM 105.510
XF 105 FTP 105.410
XF 105 FTP 105.460
XF 105 FTP 105.510
XF 105 FTS 105.410, FTR 105.410, FTG 105.410
XF 105 FTS 105.460, FTR 105.460, FTG 105.460
XF 105 FTS 105.510, FTR 105.510, FTG 105.510
XF 105 FTT 105.410
XF 105 FTT 105.460
XF 105 FTT 105.510

p6

Vacanza 12
Vacanza 13

LD13 InterCity (IC)
LD13 Touring
Safari HD

TX Astro

TX Astromega
TX11 Alicron

TX15 Acron

Paccar DAF MX-11 240 Euro6
Paccar DAF MX-11 271 Euro6
Paccar DAF MX-11 320 Euro6
Paccar DAF MX-13 340 Euro6

Paccar DAF MX-13 375 Euro6

Paccar DAF MX-11 Euro6
Paccar DAF MX-11 Euro6
Paccar DAF PR 360hp Euro 5
Paccar DAF MX13 Euro 6
Paccar DAF MX340 U4
Paccar (DAF) Euro6

Paccar (DAF) Euro6

2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2013.01-
2013.01-
2013.01-
2013.01-
2013.01-
2005.10-
2005.10-
2013.01-
2013.01-
2013.01-
2013.01-
2013.01-
2013.01-

2013.01-

12.9 | 340
129 375
12.9 | 300
12.9 | 340
12.9 375
12.9 300
12.9 | 340
12.9 375
12.9 | 300
12.9 | 340
12.9 375

12.9 | 300
12.9 | 300
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VAN HOOL TX15 Alicron Paccar DAF MX11 Euro6 2013.01-
VAN HOOL TX16 Alicron Paccar (DAF) Euro6 2013.01-
VAN HOOL TX16 Astron Paccar (DAF) Euro6 2013.01-
VAN HOOL TX17 Acron Paccar (DAF) Euro6 2013.01-
VAN HOOL TX21 Altano Paccar DAF MX13 Euro 6 2013.01-
YUTONG (CHINA BUS) EC12 Paccar (DAF) Euro6 2013.01-
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